
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  124 SCT:  72
Patti La Belle 68.04 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Kardel 01.8217 08053 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  65
Coco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Veilleux 10.0013 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64
Rowdy 90.63 26 7 0 61NQ 1 0Veilleux 01.478 20056 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dynarski 00.009 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  65
Doogie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Hare 10.002 24057 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  124 SCT:  72
Samson 58.81 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Brady 02.1116 08019 90 0

Annie 79.17 7 3 2 32NQ 1 0Chapot 01.5715 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  67
Pearl 66.01 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 01.8814 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  65
Beauty 79.63 14 1 0 19NQ 0 0Gryck 01.6212 16029 0 0

Sass 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0011 16033 0 0

Olaf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.0010 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64
Paddy 61.32 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Dolan 02.173 20046 90 0

Colbie 87.11 23 1 2 38NQ 2 0Williams 01.537 20038 0 0

Gravy 39.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeBernardi 03.345 20040 0 0

Bree 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saez 10.004 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  65
Arcade 41.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 03.226 20039 0 0

Lenox 40.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mazza 03.301 24052 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  73
Austin 57.73 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0LaRoza 02.7716 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  70
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0013 16008 0 0

Emphi 66.48 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Claereboudt 02.4412 16027 0 0

Lindsey 86.21 16 3 3 62NQ 0 0Williams 01.8811 16321 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Clipper 52.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barber 03.105 20045 100 0

Kali 54.50 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Egan 03.017 20013 95 0

6/16/2019 Page 1 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Joseph 46.27 0 1 13 10Q 0 0Koziatek 03.546 20037 90 0

Believe 38.56 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rainer 04.258 20011 0 0

O'Neill 65.21 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Keeshen 02.514 20337 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  69
Ryder 46.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.523 24014 100 0

Lodi 114.64 45 6 2 130NQ 2 0Donnelly 01.432 24015 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rutkowski 00.001 24351 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Victor 60.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.94211 08307 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Zor-el 61.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bergmann 02.88182 12312 0 0

KenKen 75.99 4 3 2 37NQ 2 0Mount 02.34181 12313 0 0

Bristol 59.95 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bush 02.97180 12316 0 0

Trek 39.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 04.46179 12317 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sutch 00.00136 16324 0 0

Phoebe-Simon 44.75 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Desvigne 04.09138 16320 0 0

Molly 69.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Coleman-Rosa 02.65137 16322 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Glitz 41.90 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rohn 04.499 20010 0 0

Dobby 53.13 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Cifarelli 03.5491 20327 0 0

Halley 56.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burnett 03.3690 20330 0 0

Rusty 46.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gebele 04.0889 20333 0 0

Pizzazz 35.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 05.2988 20342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Dublin 78.66 8 4 0 44NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.3924 24016 0 0

Silhouette 68.83 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Byron 02.7323 24051 0 0

Leia 75.21 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Hopkins 02.5028 24343 0 0

Charm 55.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hanna 03.3826 24347 0 0

Ted 65.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pazoga 02.8825 24349 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Sugar 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Charles 00.00194 08139 0 0

Gabby 35.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.08210 08118 100 40

Skylar 41.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.29200 08128 100 34

Sofia 42.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 04.14209 08116 100 33

Dreamer 42.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.14204 08124 100 33

MomoHa! 46.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.79202 08126 100 29

Misty 49.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.61206 08120 100 26

Jose 52.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.42196 08135 100 23
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Yodee 52.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.39195 08137 100 23

Myka 53.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.30193 08140 100 22

Gizelle 56.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.14198 08132 100 19

Chyna 56.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.14207 08119 100 19

Brazen 70.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.53188 08121 100 5

Rickee 59.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cioffi-Parker 02.99208 08117 0 0

Buster 53.85 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Soccodato 03.31201 08127 0 0

Mo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicony 10.00199 08130 0 0

Lacie 87.16 11 1 1 43NQ 0 0Chapot 02.04197 08133 0 0

Fortune 49.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Samuels 03.56190 08136 0 0

Ace 75.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Santomauro 02.36189 08143 0 0

Winky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.00205 08123 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diamond 00.00203 08125 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.00192 08141 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00191 08142 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Ditto 40.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.42171 12153 100 30

Cruise 40.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.35158 12173 100 30

Shameless 44.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.04172 12152 100 26

Haley 47.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.76166 12160 100 23

Buzz 48.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.64165 12161 100 22

Casey 49.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.60164 12162 100 21

Luc 49.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.56169 12156 100 21

Bella Mia 49.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.56160 12170 100 21

Mr. C.C. 50.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.54156 12175 100 20

Tweek 56.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.14170 12155 100 14

Winner 61.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.92175 12149 100 9

Scooby 65.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.73176 12148 100 5

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00177 12145 0 0

Pixie 72.88 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Marsh 02.44174 12150 0 0

Misha 49.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.62173 12151 0 0

Jelly Bean 56.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 03.17167 12159 0 0

Pippi 72.22 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.46163 12164 0 0

Blu 43.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 04.06161 12168 0 0

Tamiah 61.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 02.90159 12171 0 0

Harley 58.98 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Salomone 03.02157 12174 0 0

Sadie 56.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.15155 12176 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00178 12144 0 0

Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.00168 12157 0 0

Bazinga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodspeed 00.00162 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Bizzy 39.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.60132 16180 100 29

Joey 41.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Condit 04.44134 16178 100 27

Si 41.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 04.39130 16185 100 27

Hula 43.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.23126 16189 100 25

Sassy 43.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.18124 16191 100 25
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Joey 45.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.06131 16182 100 23

Sadie 48.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 03.79110 16208 100 20

Lettie 50.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.66107 16198 100 18

Lici 51.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.55123 16193 100 17

Emma 58.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.12135 16177 100 10

Zuri 59.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.07111 16207 100 9

Ava 63.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keltos 02.88125 16190 100 5

Surf 41.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 04.46133 16179 0 0

CeCe 47.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 03.83129 16186 0 0

Harley 56.57 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Roseman 03.23122 16195 0 0

Dug 63.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0LaForge 02.90121 16196 0 0

Quiz 45.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 04.05120 16197 0 0

Mica 67.80 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Brown 02.70118 16200 0 0

Stetson 58.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Felton 03.15117 16201 0 0

Hype 44.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 04.12115 16202 0 0

Vu 61.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 02.98114 16203 0 0

Memphis 53.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Arose 03.42113 16204 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.00112 16205 0 0

Kip 43.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.25109 16209 0 0

Luna 68.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mark 02.69108 16211 0 0

Bandit 63.09 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Oliva 02.90139 16319 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00128 16187 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00127 16188 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00119 16199 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Leia 36.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.1736 20275 100 29

Tess 36.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bisbee 05.1768 20232 100 29

Bijou 39.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Biondi 04.7869 20231 100 26

Flirt 40.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Nally 04.6159 20245 100 25

Sparks 40.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.6067 20234 100 25

Rugby 41.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.5562 20241 100 24

Carly 41.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.4956 20249 100 24

Karat 42.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.4373 20227 100 23

Hops 42.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.3983 20216 100 23

Sligo 42.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.3752 20253 100 23

Mazie 43.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.3546 20262 100 22

Tommee 44.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2784 20215 100 21

Mosby 44.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.2440 20270 100 21

Nemesis 44.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.1838 20265 100 21

Zena 45.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.1786 20213 100 20

Fia 45.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 04.1442 20268 100 20

Dugan 46.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.0957 20248 100 19

Amos 46.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.0678 20221 100 19

Nike 46.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rainer 04.0445 20263 100 19

Wynne 46.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.0377 20223 100 19

Oskar 46.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.0379 20220 100 19
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Zuri 50.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.7235 20276 100 15

T Rex 55.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.3833 20336 100 10

Banshee 59.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.1555 20250 100 6

Suri 59.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.1572 20228 100 6

Dino 62.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 02.9961 20242 100 3

Mattie 46.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gereg 04.0487 20212 0 0

Byron 46.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 04.0385 20214 0 0

Tripp 51.74 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0D'Andrea 03.6381 20218 0 0

Shazam 37.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hanlon 04.9980 20219 0 0

Freddy 62.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.0176 20224 0 0

Rosy 50.59 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.7275 20225 0 0

Gracie 43.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 04.3174 20226 0 0

Gremlin 43.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.3071 20229 0 0

Rayce 50.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.7170 20230 0 0

Blitz 44.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.2266 20237 0 0

Joey 61.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fluet 03.0765 20238 0 0

Porsche 45.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hammond 04.1464 20239 0 0

Disney 55.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hrycyk 03.3763 20240 0 0

Lacy 41.34 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Dauer 04.5558 20247 0 0

Maddy 54.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 03.4554 20251 0 0

Dynamo 37.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 05.0451 20254 0 0

TiAmo 43.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 04.3650 20255 0 0

Lane 65.17 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Zislin 02.8849 20256 0 0

Bullitt 50.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Freeman 03.6948 20257 0 0

Eve 52.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rohn 03.5747 20258 0 0

Romeo 52.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 03.5630 20261 0 0

A.V. 44.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.2644 20266 0 0

Blue 59.32 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1D'Andrea 03.1743 20267 0 0

Drew 45.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.1141 20269 0 0

Mel 44.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.2231 20271 0 0

Prize 40.84 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Fillips 04.6039 20272 0 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0029 20273 0 0

Gypsy Rose 47.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.9837 20274 0 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 10.0034 20328 0 0

Siri 46.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Doering 04.0532 20338 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0082 20217 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.0060 20244 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0053 20252 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Smitten 40.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.6913 24288 100 29

Shambhu 42.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.3921 24278 100 27

Jena 45.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.147 24295 100 24

Cushla 48.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 03.9112 24289 100 21

Rumor 54.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.4710 24291 100 15

Doc 57.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.298 24294 100 12

Kaz 61.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.036 24297 100 8
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Redford 66.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 02.8127 24344 100 3

Remus 48.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Branco 03.8620 24279 0 0

Duke 52.88 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Potter 03.5619 24280 0 0

Rio 41.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barlics 04.5418 24281 0 0

Declan 55.30 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Solakian 03.4017 24282 0 0

Skid 48.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Costello 03.9016 24283 0 0

Lexi 68.30 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Kansky 02.7515 24284 0 0

Stevie Girl 54.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Evans 03.4411 24290 0 0

Maverick 45.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Barlics 04.139 24293 0 0

Zoey 68.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sorosky 02.745 24345 0 0

Boone 90.18 20 3 4 95NQ 1 0Coderre 02.084 24346 0 0

Hunter 56.01 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Pactwa 03.363 24348 0 0

Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.0022 24277 0 0

Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.0014 24286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Kaarina 37.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.061 24C299 100 28

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pyle 00.002 24C298 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  160 SCT:  78
Geddy Lee 49.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masch 03.2318 08017 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  72
Cookie 82.66 10 1 1 30NQ 1 0McLaughlin 01.9815 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  74
Shannon 80.79 6 1 1 22NQ 1 0Danek 02.0310 20006 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Sully 71.99 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Brownlee 02.47217 08300 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Echo 51.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mygas 03.6214 16303 0 0

Logan 51.89 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Williams 03.62154 16305 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Ryka 60.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 02.96219 04060 100 20

Jada 82.29 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Santomauro 02.16220 04059 0 0

CC 44.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Masch 03.98218 04061 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Quincy 48.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.63215 08063 100 27

Winnie 50.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.56214 08064 100 25

Spring 50.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 03.55213 08065 100 25
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Nicky 66.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Onorato 02.66212 08069 100 9

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.00216 08062 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Dobby 46.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 03.94184 12075 100 27

Romeo 60.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 03.05183 12076 100 13

Caper 72.88 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Barber 02.51187 12071 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00186 12072 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.00185 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Guts 37.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.05149 16082 100 33

Sequin 37.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.98152 16078 100 33

Piper 41.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Secter 04.55141 16096 100 29

Callie Girl 51.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Laufenberg 03.63145 16090 100 19

Batman 59.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.16142 16094 100 11

Foster 70.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 02.68143 16093 100 0

Slider 49.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 03.83153 16077 0 0

Jackson 51.35 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Kerensky 03.66151 16079 0 0

Taya 50.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 03.74116 16080 0 0

Riley 90.53 19 4 2 87NQ 2 0McGuigan 02.08150 16081 0 0

Lexi 60.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alberti 03.10148 16084 0 0

Launch 49.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 03.83144 16091 0 0

Troo 43.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goldman 04.28140 16304 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sweely 00.00147 16088 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.00146 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  75
Ally 43.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.3693 20114 100 31

C.J. 43.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.2997 20100 100 31

Shadow 46.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Larsen 04.04100 20106 100 28

Brodie 47.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.92102 20103 100 27

Brody 51.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.6792 20115 100 23

B-Buster 51.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.6496 20111 100 23

Duckee 62.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.02103 20102 100 12

Mickey 56.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.32106 20098 0 0

Zurich 44.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 04.26105 20099 0 0

Max Fats 57.51 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Hughes 03.27104 20101 0 0

Cooper 64.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Webster 02.93101 20105 0 0

Ringo 49.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 03.8395 20112 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0099 20107 0 0

Rush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0098 20108 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diaz 00.0094 20113 0 0
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